**General Information** 

Name:

Hon PHILIPPE BIEN-AIME

Address:

70 NE 134th Street, North Miami, FL 33161

County:

FL

AGENCY INFORMATION

Organization

Suborganization

Title

Miami-Dade Transportation Planning

**Governing Board** 

**TPO Board Member** 

Organization (TPO)

North Miami

Mayor And City Commission

Councilmember

**CANDIDATE FOR** 

Position

Agency Name

Position sought or held

County Commissioner

MIAMI DADE COUNTY

MIAMI DADE COUNTY

**COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2** 

## **Net Worth**

My Net Worth as of <u>December 31, 2021</u> was \$ 700,000.00.



## **Assets**

Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate value exceeds \$1,000. This category includes any of the following, if not held for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and numismatic items; art objects; household equipment and furnishings; clothing; other household items; and vehicles for personal use, whether owned or leased.

The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effect is \$500,000.00.

ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER \$1,000:

Description of Asset	Value of Asset
REAL STATE PROPERTY	\$ 500,000.00
STOCKS BOND	\$ 50,000.00
LOAN TO THE CAMPAIGN	\$ 50,000.00

## Liabilities

LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000:

Name of Creditor	Address of Creditor	Amount of Liability
N/A		

JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITEIS NOT REPORTED ABOVE:

Name of Creditor	Address of Creditor	Amount of Liability
N/A		



Income	-				
Identify each separate source income.	e and amount of inc	come which (	exceeded \$1,000 during	the year, including se	condary sources of
PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCOI	ME:				
Name of Source of Income B	Exceeding \$1,000	Address of	Source of Income		Amount
CITY OF NORTH MIAMI		776 NE 125	th STREET NORTH MIA	MI FL 33160	\$ 76,000.00
-					
SECONDARY SOURCES OF IN	COME (Major custo	mers, clients	s, etc. of businesses owr	ned by reporting perso	n):
Business Entity	Major Source Business Inco	LAnnress			al Business of Source
N/A	h.				
			·		
4			_		
Interests in Specified	d Businesses	1			
Business Entity # 1		- Sell'11			
N/A	9				
			<u> </u>	and the same of th	·
Training	- Sp 1	n =			
☑ I certify that I have com	pleted the required	training und	ler Section 112.3142, F.	S.	
Required training under	Section 112.3142,	F.S., not app	licable to filer for this fo	orm year.	
					702
					202 MAY 31 PM 3: 54  **E C E I V E D  202 MAY 31 PM 3: 54
					ARTHM AR
					4 2

## **Signature of Reporting Official or Candidate**

Under the penalties of perjury, I declare that I have read the foregoing Form 6 and that the facts stated in it are true.

## PHILIPPE BIEN-AIME

Digitally signed: 05/27/2022

Filed with COE: 05/27/2022



MIAMI-	DADE)
COUNTY	

# **OFFICIAL RECEIPT**

No.7900371

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY	MIAMI-DADE COUNTY	–FLORIDA				V 1000
COOKIT	RECEIVED FROM_Phi	lipe bien-	Ame	DATE_	$OS_{/}S$	_/
	Address	) W. Dixie 1	LINE	Cash	MONTH DAT	ILAN
	M. Miconi	STREET ADDRESS	3/2/1		2006	·
	CITY	STATE	ZIP	O \ CHECKS	\$	<u>\C</u>
AMOUNT OF:	Dac 1 11 1	$\frac{1}{2}$ Sixty Dollars, and $\frac{2}{3}$		ENTS TOTAL	s 360	.00
For Payment	17		nmissica		strict 2	
THIS RECEI	PT NOT VALID UNLESS D	ATED, COMPLETED AND	SIGNED BY	AUTHORIZE	ED EMPLOYEE OF	DEPARTMENT
DEPT.:	ections		By:	M11) (	0 XX	
FOR OF	FICE USE ONLY	J.				
Trans	Subsidiary	Index Code		Subobject	Амо	UNT
107.01-1 6/04		<u> </u>				
			Bank	of America		3007
Philippe	e Bien-Aime Campaign for 0 12790 W. Dixie Hw	County Commission	^ ,	1 1		
	N. Miami, FL 3316	Ĺ		, e ja	5/3	1/2012
					401	12020
PAY TO THE ORDER OF	Miami-Dao	de County	*	, r *,	\$360	)00/
Three	Hundred Sixti	1 00/101				DOLLARG
				* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		DOLLARS
Misin	in Dade County Course	MIRCIA DIETTE = 7	10	<b>N</b>	2	
мемо 🔾	in Dode County Community Community	00	H	essaliess	of a d	6
	000		1	A	UTHORIZED SIGNATURE	W
			6	•		a *

MAMI-DADE COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT

3:27 PM 3:27

MECEINED